Series
S4K2U
Uninterruptible Power Supplies
S4K2U-D and S4K2U-5D Industrial On-Line UPS
1Visit our website at Emerson.com/SolaHD
The SolaHDTM S4KD Series is a single phase, on-line (double
conversion) UPS system available in 1000-3000 VA, 120 V and
230 V. On-Line design means zero transfer time from external

S4K2U-D and S4K2U-5D Industrial On-Line UPS
2Visit our website at Emerson.com/SolaHD
Selection Table - S4K2U-D & S4K2U-5D Tower/Rack-Mount Models
* Full/Half Load (in minutes) at rated wattage.
Capacity
(VA/W)
Catalog
Number
Typical Back-up Times *
(minutes)
Input Plug/Output
Receptacle
Approx. Ship
Weight - lbs (kg)
120 Vac, 50/60 Hz Models
1000/1000 S4K2U1000D 7/18 5-15P / (6) 5-15R 38 (17.2)
1500/1350 S4K2U1500D 7/19 5-15P / (6) 5-15R 47.2 (21.4)
2000/1800 S4K2U2000D 4/12 5-20P / (6) 5-20R (15/20 amp type): (1) L5-30R 48.5 (22)
3000/2700 S4K2U3000D 4/12 L5-30P / (6 )5-20R (15/20 amp type): (1) L5-30R 67 (30.4)
230 Vac, 50/60 Hz International Models
3000/2700 S4K2U30005D 3/9 IEC 320-C20 / (4) IEC 320-C13 (1) IEC 320-C19 67 (30.4)
Series
S4K2U
Uninterruptible Power Supplies